
Vorderladerschützen Gilgenberg             Schützen mit Tradition

ZVR- Zahl: 764897851

www.vorderladerschuetzen-gilgenberg.at

Danke für die Teilnahme !

Austragungsort:

"Helmbrecht Schießstand" Gilgenberg

 

Teilnehmer: 17 (19)

Gäste:

Gesamt:

Auswertung: Union VS Gilgenberg

 am 22. Juni 2024

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2024

Ergebnisliste:



Vorderladerschützen Gilgenberg
Schützen mit Tradition

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2024 am 22.06.2024

Ringwertung (Vereinsmeister):

Rang StN Name Verein 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Abst. Gesamt

1 15 Prossel Martin Union VSG 4 6 94

2 8 Staller Josef Union VSG 3 6 1 92

3 10 Altenbuchner Walter Union VSG 2 7 1 91

4 12 Antlinger Kurt Union VSG 4 4 1 1 1 89

5 9 Würflingsdobler Felix Union VSG 2 6 1 1 2 89

6 6 Göpperl Heimo Union VSG 1 6 1 1 1 85

7 11 Göhring Oliver Union VSG 2 3 3 1 1 84

8 5 Meier Heinrich Union VSG 1 2 6 1 1 83

9 4 Berger Georg Union VSG 5 4 1 2 83

10 16 Weinberger Wolfgang Union VSG 3 5 1 1 80

11 17 Winzer Michael Union VSG 2 3 2 2 1 1 79

12 14 Calderon Carolina Union VSG 1 2 4 2 1 2 79

13 2 Stadler Franz Union VSG 1 4 3 2 74

14 1 Fankhauser Walter Union VSG 1 2 5 2 72

15 3 Petschner Wolfgang Union VSG 1 1 3 1 3 1 57

16 7 Dicker Johann Union VSG 1 2 3 1 1 54

17 13 Bogner Johann Union VSG 1 2 2 1 3 51

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 0

 
Auswertung: UNION VS Gilgenberg  1  22.06.2024



Vorderladerschützen Gilgenberg
Schützen mit Tradition

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2024 am 22.06.2024

Teilerwertung (Schützenkönig)

Rang StN Name Verein 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Abst.

1 14 Calderon Carolina Union VSG 18

2 10 Altenbuchner Walter Union VSG 21

3 6 Göpperl Heimo Union VSG 22

4 8 Staller Josef Union VSG 23
5 9 Würflingsdobler Felix Union VSG 26

6 2 Stadler Franz Union VSG 29

7 11 Göhring Oliver Union VSG 38

8 15 Prossel Martin Union VSG 53

9 1 Fankhauser Walter Union VSG 54

10 17 Winzer Michael Union VSG 56

11 5 Meier Heinrich Union VSG 112

12 4 Berger Georg Union VSG 122

13 13 Bogner Johann Union VSG 129

14 3 Petschner Wolfgang Union VSG

15 7 Dicker Johann Union VSG

16 12 Antlinger Kurt Union VSG

17 16 Weinberger Wolfgang Union VSG
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Auswertung: UNION VS Gilgenberg  2  22.06.2024


